

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SOBER IN CYBER 2025-03-01 to 2025-03-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-03-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,811.97
2025-03-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/24 to 3/2	txn_66HyG5q	-\$175.00	\$2,636.97
2025-03-03	PAYPAL TRANSFER	txn_rYHXWgb	\$46.43	\$2,683.40
2025-03-07	ANETAC, INC. RECEIVABLE	txn_JxHG4OW	\$1,350.00	\$4,033.40
2025-03-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/3 to 3/9	$txn_XGHmGLK$	-\$3.25	\$4,030.15
2025-03-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/10 to 3/16	txn_0eHQLya	-\$94.50	\$3,935.65
2025-03-20	Donation from Content Workshop	txn_R2HaO4O	\$100.00	\$4,035.65
2025-03-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/17 to 3/23	txn_K9H4axM	-\$7.00	\$4,028.65
2025-03-24	PAYPAL TRANSFER	$txn_2zHOYNb$	\$128.70	\$4,157.35
2025-03-27	ACH to Classie Bush, Cooking with Classie	txn_WBH50ly	-\$2,813.39	\$1,343.96
2025-03-28	Invoice to Jackie McGuire	$txn_XGH45xr$	\$1,500.00	\$2,843.96
2025-03-31	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/24 to 3/30	txn_rYHP4n0	-\$114.00	\$2,729.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$3,207.14. DEPOSITED: \$3,125.13.			\$2,729.96

Sober in Cyber is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Sober in Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.